YVC-10001

Parca NO  StokKodu Par¢aAd| Olgii
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension

Caliper Seals
Repairkit

Inner Boot
Washer (Plastic)
Bronze Bush Q41xQ37x73mm
Bronze Bush Q41xQ37x30mm
O-Ring
Plug

N o oA W N e
I T S S S

Plastic Cap

YVC-10002

Parca NO  StokKodu Par¢aAd| Olgii
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension

Caliper Guides

Repairkit
1 GuidePin (Long) Q37x123mm | 1
%) GuidePin(Long) Q36x70mm 1
3 Bolt(Long) M16x 15x100mm| 1
4 Bolt( Short) M16x15%70mm | 1
5 Bronze Bush Q41xQ37x73mm| 1
6 Bronze Bush Q41xQ37x30mm| 1
4 O-Ring 1
8 Plastic Cap )
9 Pin Circlip 1
YVC-10003

Parca NO  Stok Kodu Par¢aAdl Olgii
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension

Caliper Guides &
Seals Repair Kit

1 Guide Pin (Long) Q37x123mm | 1
2 GuidePin(Long) Q36x70mm 1
3 Bolt(Long) M16x 15x100mm| 1
4 Bolt ( Short) M16x1,5x70mm | 1
5 Ififi@r BOOt 5
6 Washer ( Plastic) 6
4 Bronze Bush Q41xQ37x73mm| 1
8 Bronze Bush Q41xQ37x30mm| 1
9 O-Ring 1
10 Plastic Cap )
11 Plug 1
12 Pin Circlip 1




042 01011

Parca NO  Stok Kodu Par¢aAd| Olgii
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension

Kaliper
R5Iflafll

Roller Bearing

042 01013

Parca NO  StokKodu Par¢aAdl Olgii
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension

KaliperDliz
RSIflafllarl

1 Flat Bearing 1

042 01 096

Parga NO  Stok Kodu Par¢aAd| Olgii
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension

KaliperAyar
¢Ivatas!

With Pin

042 01 099

Parca NO  Stok Kodu Par¢aAdl Olgii
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension
Kaliper Mekanizma
Bil\a Yata@!
1 Caliper Bolt 1
YVC-10008

Parca NO  StokKodu Par¢aAdl Olgii
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension

Kaliper Mekanizma
Sekman Seti

SOO0O
OSOOO
OO




042 01 080

Parga NO  Stok Kodu Par¢aAd| Olgi
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension

lalib@r A\ar M@kaflizflas|
Taflir Takifll

i Tappet ( WithPin) 2

2 Tappet Boot 2

3 Locker 2

4 Clamp 2
042 01 094

Parca NO  Stok Kodu Par¢aAd| Olgi
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension

lalib@r M@kaflizflall

Kapak
il Mechanism Cover 1
2 Screw Q8x16mm 8
3 Mechanism Seal 1

YVC-10011

Parca NO  Stok Kodu Par¢aAd| Olgii
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension

lalib@r Caft
CHCREL

042 01 093

Parca NO  Stok Kodu Par¢aAd| Olgii Adet
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension | Piece

Kaliper Koprii
Ba@!afltlSI

042 01 098

Parca NO  StokKodu Par¢aAd| Olgii Adet
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension | Piece

lalib@rA\ar ¢IVataS|
YataklaflaSI

O 3
YXXXXY

eleolelele
oleolelele

O
O
(@



e g

YVC-10014

Parca NO  Stok Kodu Par¢aAd| Olcii
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension

Kaliper Tapa
Seti

Parca NO  Stok Kodu Par¢aAd| Olgii
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension

Caliper Mechanism
Bearing House

042 01 092

Parca NO  Stok Kodu Par¢aAdl Olgi
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension

Kaliper Mekanizma
YataklaflaS!

042 01 084

Parca NO  Stok Kodu Par¢aAd| Olgi
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension

KaliperAyar
M@kaflizflaS|




YVC-10018

Parga NO  Stok Kodu Par¢aAd| Olgii
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension

Caliper Mechanism,
Piston & Cover Kit

Caliper Tappet& Boot RepairKit
CaliperFlatBearings
Caliper Calibration Bolt

Caliper Mechanism Bearing House

Caliper Cover Mechanism

Caliper BridgeAsseembly
Caliper Mechanism Bearing House
Caliper Mechanism Housing

84484484410

ShaftRollerBearing

[ I e N N

Calibration Bolt Housing

042 01 083

Parca NO  StokKodu Par¢aAd| Olgii
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension

Caliper PadRetainer
RepairKit

i § Brake StopperSet 1

042 01 083

Parca NO  Stok Kodu Par¢aAd| Olgii
Part Number StockCode Part Name Dimension

Caliper PadRetainer
RepairKit

1 Bearing Brake Mechanism 1

042 01 089

Parca NO  StokKodu Par¢aAd|
Part Number StockCode Part Name
Kaliper Masura
Bil\a Yata@!
1 Lever Pin 1
2 Lever il
3 Screw 1

4 Washer il




